
( Years 2009-2014)

National Youth day

In conformity with the slogan given by Swami
Vivekanand "Arise, awake and stop not till the Goal is reached".
The youth of 9 Talukas of the district were given a call to full
fil the spirit of the slogan.

Mrs. Jayshriben Patel (M.P. Mehsana), Mr. Ajay Bhadoo (Collector, Mehsana),
Mr. Raju Bhargav (SP Mehsana), Religious Leaders with youth and Dr. Raval CDHO

2013 2014

hkr»xÙÞ ÞwðkrËLk
rðãkÚkeoykuLke
nkshe

hkr»xÙÞ ÞwðkrËLk
rðãkÚkeorLkykuLke
nkshe

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0


